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SILO LED




SILO X10 LED

o~

See page 14 for
monopoint option

Power: Tow « Die-cast aluminum construction in a small, and clean design
Delivered Lumens: Upto 790 « Performance luminaire with integral LED and driver
CBCP: Upto2575 - Powder-coated finishes
Comparable to: 65WMR16 « Accommodates one lens or one glare control accessory
Dimming: 100% - 5% ELV « Field replaceable TIR lens for beam control (25° & 35° included)
Input: 120V « ETL & cETL listed
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Track Model Beam  ColorTemp  CRI Lumens CBCP Finish
2" 25°
., H H Track 790 2575 BK Black _
7% L L Track 2010-930 AND 3000K 90 WT  White
5 J /32 Track 350 790 1545
‘ N 25° 790 2575
6%" HM1  Flexraill™ | 2010-930 AND  3000K 90 PT  Platinum y,
5" 35° 790 1545
e

Example: H-2010-930-WT for 120V Track system HM1-2010-930-PT for Flexrail 1™ system

LENS ACCESSORIES

GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES

Amber LENS-11-AMB
Blue LENS-11-BLU
Green LENS-11-GRN
Red LENS-11-RED
Yellow LENS-11-YEL
Frosted LENS-11-FR
Spread LENS-11-SPR
Beam Elongating LENS-11-BEL

WAC LIGHTING

Snoot

Cross Louver

LENS-11P-CRL-BK
LENS-11P-CRL-WT
LENS-11P-CRL-PT

LENS-11-SNOOT-BK
LENS-11-SNOOT-WT
LENS-11-SNOOT-PT

www.waclighting.com
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See page 14
for monopoint option

(\
Adjustable between 15°- 50°
i
Y
-
SILO X20 LED
Power: 20W + Continuously adjustable beam angles from 15° to 50°
Delivered Lumens: Upto 920 « Die-cast aluminum construction with rotatable front face
CBCP: Upto5715 - Performance luminaire with integral LED and driver
Comparable to: 75WMR16 . Powder-coated finishes
Dimming: 100% - 5% ELV - Accommodates one lens and one glare control accessory
Input: 120V « ETL & cETL listed
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Beam
Track Model ColorTemp CRI  Position Lumens CBCP  Finish

H H Track
L L Track
J J/J2 Track

76"

’ BT
o 15 580 5715 |BK Black

2020-930 20 3000K 50° 920 17120 | WT  White

i 15° 580 5715 .
HM1 Flexraill 2020-930 20W  3000K 90 50° 920 1120 PT  Platinum y,

Example: H-2020-930-WT for 120V Track system HM1-2020-930-PT for Flexrail1™ system

LENS ACCESSORIES GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES

LENS-16P-CRL-BK

Amber

Blue

Green

Red

Yellow

Frosted

Spread

Beam Elongating

LENS-16-AMB
LENS-16-BLU
LENS-16-GRN
LENS-16-RED
LENS-16-YEL
LENS-16-FR
LENS-16-SPR
LENS-16-BEL

LENS-16P-CRL-WT
LENS-16P-CRL-PT

LENS-16-SNOOT-BK
LENS-16-SNOOT-WT

LENS-16-SNOOT-PT

SILO X20

www.waclighting.com
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WALL WASH LED

Power: 20w
Delivered Lumens: Up to 925
Comparable to: 20W HID
Dimming: 100% - 5% ELV
Input: 120V

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Die-cast aluminum construction

Powder-coated finishes

Asymmetrical beam distribution for even wall illumination
Economical performance luminaire with integral LED and driver
ETL & cETL listed

7

See page 17
for monopoint option

Track Model Color Temp  CRI Lumens  Finish
7 A Wl T
L L Track 3020W-30 Wa . 3000K 90 925 vaT ﬁ‘iﬂe
35> ) P ‘ J J/32 Track ash
16
N\ N 3%"
81"
. Wall .
) HM1 Flexraill 3020W-30 ash 3000K 920 925 PT  Platinum £
N /
3%6™\ 3%

Example: H-3020W-30-BK for 120V Track system HM1-3020W-30-PT for Flexrail 1™ system

WAC LIGHTING

www.waclighting.com
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VOLTA 45"ARCHITECTURAL LED RECESSED — (i)

California Energy Yt
Commission fere

Delivered Lumens:  Up to 3005 « Universal input voltage ranging from (120V-220V-277V)

CBCP: Upto 13,410 « Choice of 36W, 25W and 15W power

Comparable to: 70W HID PAR30 « Wet location listed standard

ELV Dimming: 100%-5% (120V Only) « Vertical and horizontal adjustment for accenting and slope ceiling applications
0-10V Dimming: 100%-0% « Optimized cut-off for superior glare control

Input: 120-277V - Wide range of accessories, including glare control, optic and color lenses

Rated Life: 50,000 hours - Field interchangeable optics

« Beam spreads from 15° spot to 60° wide flood

Round and square form factors

- Die-cast self flanged aluminum construction

- Dual finishes are single piece, no physical seams
- ETL listed

- Wet location standard

Available in five architectural grade finishes
— ~—
N
. g 4
White Haze Haze / White Black / White Black

DOWNLIGHT SHALLOW REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT "

« Maximum lumen delivery + Increased field angle for reduced scalloping
« Superior glare control + Low ceiling and close to wall applications

VOLTA www.waclighting.com WAC LIGHTING



4.5" ARCHITECTURAL LED RECESSED

ADJUSTABLE WALL WASH
0° position 45° position
« Center beam alignment retained throughout adjustment range « Innovative bi-directional spread lens
- 0-45° vertical and 365° horizontal lockable hot aiming - Engineered for even wall illumination both
horizontally and vertically
- Patent Pending design
PRECISION AIMING BI-DIRECTIONAL SPREAD LENS

0 - 45° vertical lockable hot aiming

Horizontal spread
Even coverage for
greater fixture spacing

Vertical spread
Illumination from top to
bottom of wall

365° horizontal lockable hot aiming

WAC LIGHTING www.waclighting.com



' TA 4.5”ARCHITECTURAL LED RECESSED

Universal mounting bracket
(Hanger bars included)

IC/Non-IC air tight new construction housing
Optional power 36W, 25W and 15W.
Chicago Plenum and Emergency backup
available

Shallow regressed downlight with
remodel housing shown

Die-cast Invisible Trim™ spackle frame

Trim assembly includes: light engine, optics,
lensed trim

FIELD CHANGEABLE GLARE CONTROL AND OPTIC SYSTEM

Light i
Optical cartridge 'ght engine

Allows tool-less exchange of reflectors

Accessory holder
Holds up to two lenses or
One lens and one glare control

Reflector
Cross Louver Spread Lens For narrow flood, flood, and wide flood.
Spot distribution features dedicated

Honeycomb Color Lens
module.
ACCESSORY HOLDER sold separately LENS ACCESSORIES INTERCHANGEABLE REFLECTORS
) ) AMB Amber lens REF-R4-N  Narrow beam reflector

LENS-73-HLD Required for use with any RED Red lens REF-R4-F  Flood beam reflector

lens or accessory LENS-73 FR Frosted lens REF-R4-W  Wide beam reflector

SPR Spread lens
GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES BEL Beam Elongating
HCL Honeycomb Louver

LENS-73 CRL Cross Louver
SNOOT Snoot

VOLTA www.waclighting.com WAC LIGHTING



VOLTA

4.5" ARCHITECTURAL LED RECESSED

Lumens  CBCP
TRIM Model Beam @ 36W, 830 Color Temp CRI  Finishes  Reflector/Trim
Downlight § 150 _Round 1390 12280 BK Charcoal
. Square 1400 12725 BKWT Charcoal/White
:::g;': ’S?OZ;’ZT#”;; N 2se _Round 2695 7980 HZ Haze
6%" 9 Square 2850 7635 HZWT  Haze/White
max . £ 45 found 2610 4350 wT White
- Square 2785 4295 Ch /
_ Ak R4ARD2L Round Invisible Trim Rq ” oa1s 2650 :Ié Haczxgcoa
Trim — ——534"—— R4SD2L Square Invisible Trim  w  60° oun )
Square 2430 2420 wT White
Shallow Regressed s 150 Round 1390 12200 BK Charcoal
i Charcoal/White
Downlight RARDIT Found Trim Square 1435 12665 :I;WT i
i Round 2680 8865
R4SD1T Square Trim N o5° HZWT  Haze/White
596" Square 2800 8555 wT White
max Eous Round 2420 4260
" ° 827 2700K 85
[ . . Square 2760 4780 BK Charcoal
— Yy — R4RD1L Round Invisible Trim 927 700K 90 HZ H
Trim ——ga47— R4SD1L Square Invisible Trim W 60° Round 2320 2505 830 000K 85 WT VI/Cllvzife
Square 2565 2445
930 3000K 90
Adjustable s s Round 1250 11865 835 35006 4 BK Charcoal
Charcoal/White
Round shown R4RAT  Round Trim Square 1210 12465 840  4000K 85 EII;WT e
‘ R4SAT  Square Trim \ Round 2365 7175 HZWT Haze/White
25°
67" Square 1650 8310 wT White
max
Ch /
. ‘ %41/ T R4RAL  Round Invisible Trim E 450 found 2200 3945 I?II; H areea
Trim 32,,_ R4SAL  Square Invisible Trim aee
534 Square 1340 2315 WT White
Wall Wash BK Charcoal
Charcoal/White
R4RWT  Round Trim Round 1970 1495 EII;WT Haze
‘ R4SWT  Square Trim HZWT  Hase/White
57/3‘ A Aym wT White
A Ch /
Tim gy RARWL  Round Invisible Trim Square 2140 1350 o P
* R4ASWL Square Invisible Trim WT White
Example: R4RAT-S930-BK
PHOTOMETRIC MULTIPLIER TABLE WATTAGE TABLE

Photometric data above is representative for 3000K, 85 CRI, 36W housing. Multiplier chart below may be use to
determine relative lumen data for additional CRI, color temperature, and wattage offerings.

CRlI'and Color Temp

Spot distribution trim uses dedicated module.

Refer to table below for fixture power consumption

Beam Spread

827 927 830 930 835 840 S AN, FW
3 36 0.937 0.764 1.000 0.815 1.045 1.054 3 36 23W 36W
§ 25 0.685 0.558 0.731 0.596 0.764 0.770 20 25 15W 25W
E 15 0.456 0.371 0.486 0.396 0.508 0.512 E 15 10W 15W
HOUSING (Required) Model Trim Power Emergency Backup
New Contruction Airtight IC R4RN
[ 1%6"(EM option)
Round
T — R4RC
" 6%" 1@ |:| Round Chicago Plenum | T Trim 15 15w )
13%" [ [ | mt RASN L imvisible Trim | 25 25W EM Optional
] - 36 36W Non-IC
78 Square
| - T%" R4SC
17" ‘ Square Chicago Plenum
1 22%6" !
Remodel Non-IC
_24"max_ N 15 15WNon-IC
75— e 37" Cl}m..m@ R4BR T Tiim 25 25W Non-IC N/A
I | 4 ‘ - 36 36WNon-IC
1% [0 Ot |
Example: R4RNT-15 or R4RNT-15EM (with Emergency backup)
WAC LIGHTING www.waclighting.com VOLTA
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COMFORT HAZE

An architectural finish unveiled in our

4.5" Volta and Aether IC-rated LED down light reflectors.

The warm semi specular finish reduces glare at the ceiling plane while delivering uniform,

high performance illumination, optimal beam control and color rendition.

Visual appeal and comfort that will enhance any application.

AETHER 3.5”SHALLOW IC LED DOWNLIGHT

Upgraded universal housing accommodates

all the following trims:

« Downlight
« WallWash
« Adjustable
o Invisible

- Designed to fit in tight plenum

- Universal input voltage (120V-220V-277V)

+ Ceiling thickness %2 to 172"

Shallow - Just 3.5"

Housing (Order Trim Separately)

‘ -
R Al

HR-3LED-H17A

New Construction
IC-rated, Airtight

f
[19%2" Min 14%2"
@ \ Max 217"
ﬁ;* HR-3LED-H17AC

New Construction
IC-rated, Airtight
Chicago Plenum

AETHER

www.waclighting.com
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AETHER

Delivered Lumens:  Upto 1335

Comparable to: 75WMR16

ELV Dimming: 100%-5% (120V Only)
0-10V Dimming: 100%-0%

Input: 120-277V

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

3.5” SHALLOW IC LED DOWNLIGHT

« 3.5" trim aperture and 3.5" housing height
« 35° cut-off angle for downlight

Max Max
Trim (Order Housing Separately) Model Beam CBCP  Lumen ColorTemp  CRI Finish
DOWNLIGHT TRIM ‘
37"
\ \ ‘8 R3ARDT
Round
—3%g"— 827 2700K 85
L — 5% — I :gz ;gggg gg HZWT  Haze/White
. 4775 1335 WT White
F a0 930 300090 BKWT Charcoal/White
\ ‘H M { 835 3500K 85
= B E% R3ASDT 840 000K 85
¥, ¥ l Square
< —27%"—
—_— 5%”%
INVISIBLE TRIM™ H M ‘
T 3‘7/8” R3ARDL
S found 827 2700K 85
W 927 2700K 90
o N 25T 830 000K 85 HZ  Haze
~ F 40° 930 3000K 90 WT White
: ‘ M ‘ 835 3500K 85
- 37%" R3ASDL 840 4000K 85
, . ‘ Square
? —2%4"—
ADJUSTABLE
R3ARAT
Round
827 2/700K 85
S 15° :gz ?gggg 6932 HZWT Haze/White
N 25° 6560 1045 WT White
F 50° 930 3000 90 BKWT Charcoal/White
835 3500K 85
Z R3ASAT 840 4000K 85
Square
WALL WASH . /@:} ‘
\Fa\\ 3%
>~ \ ‘e — | R:ARVZT
/ N oun 827 /00K 85
— 5
’ 927 270K 90 WzWT Haze/White
. 830 3000K 85 .
A Asymmetrical 880 WT White
930 3000 90 BKWT Charcoal/White
- ‘ 835 3500K 85
" 39" R3ASWT 840 4000K 85
TZ, N l Square
*Sﬂ/s”g

Example: R3BARWT-A930-HZWT

WAC LIGHTING

www.waclighting.com
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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL

ULTRA NARROW BEAM WALL MOUNT

Max
Delivered
Distribution Diameter Watt Lumens  CBCP
DS-WS o
06
DS-WD i
06

Example: DS-WD05-U30B-WT

WAC LIGHTING

Beam

ColorTemp CRI

27
30
35
40

27
30
35
40

www.waclighting.com

Light Direction

Power: 11w

Delivered Lumens: Urto 155

CBCP: Urto 1530

CRI: 85

Dimming: 100% — 10% ELV, 0-10V
Input: 120V-277V

Rated Life: 80,000 hours

High performance facade LED wall mount light
+IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed

+Solid aluminum construction

-Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)

-
1 -
>
" >
Single Double
478" 278"
=k
478" 27"
] T
120" :HIS
o 1 |
DS-WSO05 DS-WDO5
61" 27"
[ ——
61" 278" =
B ——as =
el
5 1
A Al
DS-WS06 DS-WDO06
Finish
BK BT
T b
5 BZ e
GH
BK BT
WT
BZ s
GH




DISPLAY MONOPOINT SPOT

SILO X10

Power: 0w

Lumen: Up to 790
CBCP: Up to 2575
Comparable: 65W MR16
CRI: 90

Dimming: 100%-5% ELV
Input: 120-277V
Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Model Beam Color Temp Finish
25°
/ MO0-2010 930 000k BK ok
AR/ e WT  White
35°
Example: MO-2010-930-BK
Accommodates one lens accessory or one glare control accessory

LENS ACCESSORIES

GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES

EXTENSIONS Sold as a complete unit

Amber LENS-11-AMB Cross Louver t:x::: : ::g::::\?vlfl'
Blue LENS-11-BLU
Green LENS-11-GRN LENS-11-SNOOT-BK
Red LENS-11-RED Snoot LENS-11-SNOOT-WT
Yellow LENS-11-YEL
Frosted LENS-11-FR
Spread LENS-11-SPR
Beam Elongating LENS-11-BEL
SILO X20
Power: 20W
Lumen: Up to0 920
CBCP: Up to 5715
Comparable: 75W MR16
CRI: 90
Dimming: 100%-5% ELV
Input: 120-277V
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Model Color Temp
MO-2020-930-WT White
7" 3000K
MO-2020-930-BK Black

2™ T

Example: MO-2020-930-WT

Accommodates one lens accessory and one glare control accessory

LENS ACCESSORIES

GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES

X6 6"

§:§ 1; MO 2010N930 BK
X24 04" 2010F930 WT
X36 36"

Example: X12-MO2010N930WT

EXTENSIONS Sold as a complete unit

Amber LENS-16-AMB
Blue LENS-16-BLU
Green LENS-16-GRN
Red LENS-16-RED
Yellow LENS-16-YEL
Frosted LENS-16-FR
Spread LENS-16-SPR
Beam Elongating LENS-16-BEL

14 DISPLAY MONOPOINT

Cross Louver LENS-16P-CRL-BK
LENS-16P-CRL-WT
LENS-16-SNOOT-BK

Snoot LENS-16-SNOOT-WT

www.waclighting.com

Xé 6"

X12 12" BK
X18 18" MO 2020930 WT
X24 24"

X36 36"

Example: X6-M02020N930BK

WAC LIGHTING



DISPLAY MONOPOINT SPOT

14W EXTERMINATORII
Power: 14W
Lumen: Up to 980
CBCP: Up to 4585
Comparable: 20W HID
CRI: Up to 90
Dimming: 100%-5% ELV
Input: 120V
Rated Life: 100,000 hours
Model Beam Color Temp CRI Finish
A 827 2700K 85

927 2700k 90
N 20° 830 3000k 85 BK  Black
R4 F 40° 930 3000k 90 WT  White
o 3" 835 3500k 85

840 4000K 85

4" MO-1014

Example: MO-1014F-830-WT

Accommodates one lens accessory and one glare control accessory

LENS ACCESSORIES GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES EXTENSIONS Sold as a complete unit
- - - 827
Amber LENS-11-AMB Cross Louver LENS-11P-CRL-BK .
X 6
Blue LENS-11-BLU LENS-11P-CRL-WT x?z . 927
Green LENS-11-GRN X18 18" MO1014 N /830 BK
Red LENS-11-RED Snoot LENS-11-SNOOT-BK X2a  oa F 930 WT
Yellow LENS-11-YEL LENS-11-SNOOT-WT , 835
X36 36
Frosted LENS-11-FR REFLECTORS 840
Spread LENS-11-SPR
- 20° SL-REF-CXA1310-N Example: X12-MO1014N930WT
Beam Elongating LENS-11-BEL 40° SL-REF-CXA1310-F P
35W EXTERMINATOR I ™
Power: 35W T /
Lumen: Up to 2828 S
CBCP: Up to 9748 -
Comparable: 50W HID Y
CRI: Up to 90 N
Dimming: 100%-5% ELV, 0-10V A
Input: 120-277V o
Rated Life: 60,000 hours N /4
\ 7
Model Beam Color Temp CRI Finish ;
— 4" 827 2/00K 85
. p 927 2700K 90
654" MO-1035 N 25 830 3000K 85 BK B/aclk
, F 55 930 3000K 90 WT White
NN 835 3500K 85
3% T4k 840  4000K 85

Example: MO-1035F-930-BK

Accommodates one lens accessory and one glare control accessory

LENS ACCESSORIES GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES REFLECTORS

Amber LENS-20-AMB Cross Louver LENS-20P-CRL-BK 25° SL-REF-BL18-N
Blue LENS-20-BLU LENS-20P-CRL-WT 550 SL-REF-BL18-F
Green LENS-20-GRN

Red LENS-20-RED Shoot LENS-20-SNOOT-BK

Yellow LENS-20-YEL LENS-20-SNOOT-WT

Frosted LENS-20-FR

Spread LENS-20-SPR

Beam Elongating LENS-20-BEL

WAC LIGHTING www.waclighting.com DISPLAY MONOPOINT



DISPLAY MONOPOINT SPOT

PALOMA LED512
Power: 11.5W - N
Lumen: Up to 780 - |
CBCP: Up to 3430
Comparable: 50W MR16
CRI: Up to 90 A
Dimming: 100%-5% ELV \\ { /
Input: 120-277V ”
Rated Life: 50,000 hours &
Model Beam Color Temp CRI Finish \/
—A4Y"— 827 2/00K 85
= s e | 927 2700k 90
830 3000K 85 BK  Black
. 64 MO-LED512 N 24° ,
N E 36 930 3000K 90 WT White
OO\ 835 3500K 85
26" 3 840 4000k 85

Example: MO-LED512S5-927-WT

Accommodates one lens accessory or one glare control accessory

LENS ACCESSORIES GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES EXTENSIONS Sold as a complete unit
Amber LENS-16-AMB Honeycomb . 827
Blue LENS-16-BLU Louver LENS-16-HCL X6 © " S 927
Green LENS-16-GRN X121 830 BK
Red LENS-16-RED X18 18” MOLED512 N 030 WT
Yellow LENS-16-YEL X24 24 F a3

X36 36"
Frosted LENS-16-FR 840
Spread LENS-16-SPR
Beam Elongating LENS-16-BEL Example: X12-MOLED512N930WT

PALOMA LED522

Power: 23.5W

Lumen: Up to 1310

CBCP: Up to 5780

Comparable: 100W Halogen

CRI: Up to 90

Dimming: 100%-5% ELV

Input: 120-277V

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Model Beam Color Temp CRI Finish

—A%— 827 2700k 85
s 190 927 2700K 90

830 3000K 85 BK Black

" MO-LED522 N 24°

7% E 36 930 3000K 90 WT White

\ . 835 3500k 85
PN

3%V 840 4000K 85

Example: MO-LED522F-835-BK

Accommodates one lens accessory or one glare control accessory

LENS ACCESSORIES GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES EXTENSIONS Sold as a complete unit

Amber LENS-20-AMB Honeycomb ) 827

Blue LENS-20-BLU Louver LENS-20-HCL X6 6" s 97

Green LENS-20-GRN X12 12 830 |BK
Yellow LENS-20-YEL X244 F oas
Frosted LENS-20-FR X36 36

Spread LENS-20-SPR 840

Beam Elongating LENS-20-BEL Example: X12-MOLED5225927BK

DISPLAY MONOPOINT www.waclighting.com WAC LIGHTING



DISPLAY MONOPOINT SPOT

WALL WASH

Power: 20W

Lumen: Up to 925
Comparable: 20W HID
CRI: 920
Dimming: 100%-5% ELV
Input: 120V

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Model Color Temp
AV
= } ——] ‘
u u ., MO-3020W-930-WT White
) 6V 3000K
E R4 MO-3020W-930-BK Black
- /
e 3% N 3
Example: MO-3020W-930-WT
IMPULSE MO-LED810 MO-LED820
LED 810 LED 820
Power: 14W 23W
Lumen: Up to 980 Up to 1390
CBCP: Up to 4585 Up to 6335
Comparable: 20W HID 35WHID
CRI: Up to 90 Up to 90
Dimming: 100%-10% ELV 100%-10% ELV
Input: 120V 120V
Rated Life: 60,000 hours 60,000 hours
Model Beam Color Temp CRI Finish
—4Y"— — A"
— —— 827 2700k 85
u TV 927 2700k 90
| N 79 | 7%  MO-LED810 14w S 20° 830 o000k g5 | ok Flack
‘ ™ 8 /‘ ‘ 16 DB  DarkBronze m
RNIAy4 SV /7 MO-LED820 23W | F 40° 930  3000K 90 .
\ P WT  White
3967\ 334" 3% 4%" 835 3500K 85
840 4000K 85
810 820
Example: MO-LED820F-930-DB
Accommodates one lens accessory and one framing projector or barn door accessory
LENS ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES EXTENSIONS Sold as a complete unit
Amber LENS-16-AMB Faming Pro 008FP-BK 827
Blue LENS-16-BLU raming Frojector 408Fp-DB X6 6 927
Green LENS-16-GRN 008FP-WT X12 12 MoLEDS10 S 830 BK
Red LENS-16-RED X188 MOLEDS820 ¢ 930 DB
Yellow LENS-16-YEL B b 801BD-BK X24 24 835 WT
Frosted LENS-16-FR arnoor 801BD-DB X36 36
Spread LENS-16-SPR 801BD-WT 840
Beam Elongating LENS-16-BEL Example: X24-MOLED8205927BK

WAC LIGHTING

www.waclighting.com

DISPLAY MONOPOINT
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2" HONEYCOMB LOUVERED INGROUND LANDSCAPE LIGHTING

Input 9-15VAC « Integrated honeycomb louver for reduced glare
Power 4.1W/6.6VA « Landscape transformer required (sold separately)
Brightness 155Im « 6'lead wire included for exterior applications
Color Temp 3000K « 30° visual cutoff

CRI 85

Beam Angle ~ 25° cus 1838 listed

Rated Life 70,000 hours

Model ColorTemp Finishes
3%" . 2012-30SS Stainless Steel
Slim Round 2012-308s 0 Bronzed Stainless Steel
2" ——17%"—I
2" Round
) ) ) 2022-30SS 3000K Stainless Steel
Optional spring clip 2022-30BS Bronzed Stainless Steel
3" accessory included
234" | | 17%"—
2" Square
) ) ) 2052-30SS 3000K Stainless Steel
Optional Spring Clip 2052-30BS Bronzed Stainless Steel
accessory included
234" | ——17"—
6'lead wire included
Model Finishes
] 2000-CON-PVC For installation in concrete. Use with a 4" outdoor rated junction box and
(T 2" Concrete Pour Kit atrade size 2" schedule 80 PVC pipe.

WAC LIGHTING www.waclighting.com 2" HONEYCOMB LOUVERED INGROUND
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DECK AND PATIO LANDSCAPE LIGHTING

« Landscape transformer required (sold separately)
« 6'lead wire included for exterior applications

cus 1838 listed

Input 9-15VAC
Power 2.8W 4.6VA
Brightness 75Im
CRI 90
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Model
T A BK Black on Aluminum m
2%" 3031 27 2700 BBR Bronze on Brass
\ S 30 3000 BZ Bronze on Aluminum
[— 3%" —— ] wT White on Aluminum
Example: 3031-30-BK
Input 9-15VAC
Power 2.8W4.6VA
Brightness 60Im
CRI 90
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Model
19"
BK Black on Aluminum m
3011 27 2700 BBR Bronze on Brass
30 3000 BZ Bronze on Aluminum
wT White on Aluminum
Example: 3011-27-BK
Input 9-15VAC
Power 2.8W4.6VA
Brightness 60Im
CRI 90
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Model
‘ BK Black on Aluminum m
3%6" 3021 27 2700 BBR Bronze on Brass
‘ 30 3000 Bz Bronze on Aluminum
- wT White on Aluminum
—3%"—]

Example: 3021-30-BK

20 DECK AND PATIO
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STEP LIGHTS LANDSCAPE LIGHTING

«+ Corrosion resistant aluminum alloy, or cast stainless steel construction
« Fitsinto 2" x 4" J-Box with minimum inside dimensions of 3" x 2" x 2"

« IP66 rated, Protected against high-pressure water jets

« Constant output for 9V-15V input

+ 100 - 10% MLV dimming
« Landscape transformer required (sold separately)

» 6'lead wire included

Input 9-15VAC
Power 2W 3.1VA
Brightness Up to 38Im
CRI 90+
Rated Life 60,000 hours
Voltage Model Color Temp Finishes
1n
T 1 “ BBR  Bronzeon Brass
-+ 4011-27 2700K Warm White BZ Bronze on Aluminum
3 1'%%6" 12v 4011-30 3000K Pure White BK  Black on Aluminum
i 4011-AM Amber WT White on Aluminum
SS*  Cast Stainless Steel
S 1"
. BZ Bronze on Aluminum
1 4021-27 2700K Warm White )
| 215" . BK Black on Aluminum
@ o 5 2 12V 4021-30 3000K Pure White ) )
17" WT White on Aluminum
- l 4021-AM Amber _
S§S*  Cast Stainless Steel

-
[I—

413" L

Example: 4011-30BK

Spacing Recommendations for Optimal Light Distribution

Corridors / Hallways

36" 36"
g 5 ,,,,,,,,,,,

WAC LIGHTING

Stairs - Wall Mount

*Cast Stainless Steel finish is only available in 3000K and Amber Color

www.waclighting.com

Stairs - Step Mount

-0-8-8

-

Mount in center of stair as close to the
upper tread as possible. For best results use
one light per step for steps narrower than 5 feet

STEP LIGHTS 21



DISC DIRECT MOUNTTO JUNCTION BOX

Dimming:  700% - 10% ELV

Input: 120V

Rated Life: 35,000 hours

« Energy Star® rated

+ Wet Location Listed

* CECTitle 24 Compliant
« ADA compliant

- Wall or Ceiling Mount

Install over a junction box

« Translucent acrylic diffuser

» Multiple LED array for uniform illumination

+ 120VAC - no driver needed

Model Delivered Lumen CRI Color Temp Finish
7%" ., .
@ [ 14 FM-306-930JB-WT 6 15W 865 90 3000K White
22 DISC www.waclighting.com WAC LIGHTING



INVISILED® INDOOR ACCESSORIES

Accessories now available in white

» Compatible to all 24V indoor INVISILED® Tape family

&

Type Model
A\
Lead Wire A N LED-TC-P-2-WT 2ft Alternative lengths for
2 ; LED-TC-P-12-WT 12ft plug-in power supplies
. . .
Extension Cable : LED-TC-EXT-144-WT 127t Extends distance between a hard wired power
supply or wiring box to a tape section
Low Voltage L:12in .
- - p - TRy o Neatly houses up to two wires
Wiring Box With e LED-TC-B-2-WT W: % '/n with new 12" female feed wire
Feed < H: 7% in
LED-TC-IC2-WT 2in
), LED-TC-IC6-WT 6in Connects
Joiner Cable N & LED-TC-IC12-WT 12in e
S LED-TC-IC36-WT 36in P
3 LED-TC-IC72-WT 72in
7

3-Way "Y' LED-TC-Y-WT Connects'
Connector tape sections
4-Way "X" - Connect

ey Y LED-TC-X-WT onnect
Connector W tape sections
"L" Connector LED-TC-L-WT connects

tape sections
End ca LED-TC-EC-WT T'cutend cap
p = w 1 male end cap
Male to male LED-TC-MM s50Qty
connector
5 feet

Clear Channel

LED-TO24-CH5

Includes mounting hardware

WAC LIGHTING

www.waclighting.com

INVISILED™ ACCESSORIES
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WAC LIGHTING

Responsible Lighting®

Many LED luminaire designs within contain patent pending features.
WAC Lighting will not hesitate to enforce its intellectual property rights through injunctive relief
and seek further relief through damages if it has reason to believe the patents are being infringed upon.

waclighting.com 1-800-526-2588

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous
improvement program. Please refer to our website for the latest product specifications. Copyright 2016



